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cliftoncameras

Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Opticron MM4 50 Stay on Case Angled - Black

Specifications

Colour:

Waterproof:

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Dimensions LXWxD (mm):

Weight (g):

Black

Yes

310

155

100

310x155x100

215



